A0
4806 (3/11)
REVISIONS
P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION
LOC DIST
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC

B
AA
B
C C
D
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION
C COPYRIGHT
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.
RESTRICTED TO
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
TE Connectivity
o 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 11 14 15 o 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 35 38 40 41 44 o 9-1355512-8
o 2 4 5 7 9 11 14 15 o 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 35 38 39 40 41 44 o YAZAKI 097 9-1355512-7 A
o 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 14 15 o 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 35 38 39 40 41 44 o MAHINDRA CARS 096 9-1355512-6 B
o 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 14 15 o 17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 35 38 39 40 41 44 o FORD 095 2L1T-14A464-AB-095 9-1355512-5 B
NOT USED 094
o 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 14 15 o 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 35 38 39 40 41 44 o FORD 093 2L1T-14A464-AB-093 9-1355512-3 N
NOT USED 092
o 2 3 5 6 7 10 11 14 15 o 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 35 38 39 40 41 44 o FORD 091 9-1355512-1 B
NOT USED 090
NOT USED 089

NOT USED 082
o 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 14 o 17 20 21 23 24 25 26 27 28 30 31 o 35 38 40 41 44 o MAZDA 081 8-1355512-1 B
NOT USED 080
NOT USED 079
NOT USED 078
NOT USED 077
NOT USED 076
NOT USED 075
NOT USED 074
NOT USED 073
NOT USED 072
NOT USED 071
NOT USED 070
NOT USED 069
NOT USED 068
o 2 3 10 11 15 o 20 25 26 27 28 30 o 38 44 o LEAR 067 2L1T-14A464-AB-067 6-1355512-7 B
NOT USED 066
NOT USED 065
NOT USED 064
NOT USED 063

NOT USED
o 2 3 10 11 15 o 20 25 28 30 o 44 o LEAR 2L1T-14A464-AB-052 5-1355512-2
o 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 15 o 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 35 38 40 41 42 43 44 o LEAR 2L1T-14A464-AB-051 5-1355512-1
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
o 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 o 17 21 22 23 24 26 27 28 30 31 o 38 39 40 o LEAR 2L1T-14A464-AB-038 3-1355512-8
o 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 o 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 35 38 39 40 o LEAR 2L1T-14A464-AB-037 3-1355512-7
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED 033
o 3 5 6 7 8 10 12 o 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 38 39 o AMGeneral 032 2L1T-14A464-AB-032 3-1355512-2
NOT USED 031
o 10 12 13 14 o 21 22 23 o 35 39 41 44 o
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
o 8 9 10 12 13 14 o 17 21 22 23 24 26 27 28 30 31 o 35 39 40 44 o 2L1T-14A464-AB-026 2-1355512-6
o 3 5 6 7 8 10 12 14 o 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 39 o 2L1T-14A464-AB-025 2-1355512-5
NOT USED
NOT USED 023
o 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 o 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 o 35 38 40 o 022 2L1T-14A464-AB-022 2-1355512-2
o o o o 2L1T-14A464-AB-021
o o o o 2L1T-14A464-AB-020
o 10 o 21 22 23 o 35 39 41 44 o 2L1T-14A464-AB-019 1-1355512-9 H
o o o o SIEMENS US 2L1T-14A464-AB-018
2L1T-14A464-AB-017
2L1T-14A464-AB-014
2L1T-14A464-AB-013
2L1T-14A464-AB-012
2L1T-14A464-AB-011
o 10 o 21 22 23 o 39 o 2L1T-14A464-AB-010 1-1355512-0 H
2L1T-14A464-AB-008
2L1T-14A464-AB-007
2L1T-14A464-AB-006
2L1T-14A464-AB-005

047
046
045
044
043
042
041
040
039
038 C
037 C
036
035
034
H
2 JAGUAR 030 2L1T-14A464-AB-030 3-1355512-0 F
029
028
027
DSC Mazda Demio 026 H